
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI QVWF

10/30/2021 - 10/31/2021

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CASH  1st 62DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

PATCH  2nd 60SANBORN'S APACHE JET

ABBEY  3rd 58GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

TANGO  4th 56DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

GUS  5th 54PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

JADE  6th 524B'S JADE

TILLIE  7th 50RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

RILEY  8th 48RILEY'S RALLY

AVA 10th 44GERETY'S AVA

K 11th 42C K DUTCHESS K

MOOSE 12th 40KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

DAISY 13th 38DAISY OF SUMMER

TEE 14th 36MISS LADY TEE

TYSON 16th 32TYSON'S MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

SARGE 17th 30GRIFFIN'S XL SARGE

APACHE 18th 28SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

GAGE 19th 26RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

BUGS 20th 24RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

MACK 21st 22GERETY'S MACK DADDY

MICKEY 22nd 20WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE

HEIDI 23rd 18HEIDI ANN

BUTTERCUP 24th 16BUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE

BO 25th 14BUBBA BO CEPHUS

BELLA 26th 12SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

CLOVER 27th 10ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER

GYPSY 29th 6RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

SLIM 30th 4CZECHLAND SLIM SHADY

ACE 31st 2JMA ACE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

MACK  1stGERETY'S MACK DADDY

BUGS  1stRICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

JADE  2nd4B'S JADE
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TEE  2ndMISS LADY TEE

JADE  3rd4B'S JADE

BUTTERCUP  3rdBUTTERCUP ELHEW DOTTIE

TEE  4thMISS LADY TEE

MICKEY  4thWATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE

APACHE  5thSONNY'S APACHE BRASS

GYPSY  5thRGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

MOOSE  6thKING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

GAGE  6thRISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

ABBEY  7thGERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

AVA  7thGERETY'S AVA

GYPSY  8thRGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

BELLA  8thSANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CANDY  1st 28WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH

EILLIE  2nd 26ELLIE MAY RYAN

SHORTY  3rd 24SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT

PEARL  4th 22WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

ROK C  5th 20TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

BO  6th 18SIXG BO

HOSS  7th 164-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS

MAX  9th 12MAX VON HEIM

VIRGIL 10th 10PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

GRACE 11th 8GRACE OF SUMMER

BASS 13th 4WATERWAY'S DIRTY WHITE BOY

CLAIR 14th 2CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 26RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

LADY  2nd 24LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY

ABBEY  3rd 22RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

KATE  4th 20DOZER KATE OF 4-B'S

CRACKER  5th 18WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER

ROXY  6th 16GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA
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DASH  7th 14LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

HUCK  8th 12RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

PRINCE  9th 10RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

LILY 10th 8DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

BLAZE 11th 6RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

BOOMER 12th 4COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

IVY 13th 2RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DASH  1stLA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

LILY  1stDAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

PRINCE  2ndRB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

KING  2ndRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ABBEY  3rdRGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

DASH  3rdLA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

BLAZE  4thRGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

ABBEY  4thRGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

IVY  5thRGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

HUCK  5thRGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

OAKLEY  1st 12GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

BELL  2nd 10KOLBY'S SOUTHERN BELLE

STELLA  3rd 8BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

RIDGE  4th 6BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

XENA  5th 4GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

RIVER  6th 2RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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